XR8051, XR8052, XR8054
Low Cost, High Speed Rail-to-Rail Amplifiers
© 2007-2014 Exar Corporation            1 / 27 exar.com/XR8051
Rev 1B
FEATURES
■■ 260MHz bandwidth
■■ Fully speci�ed at +3V, +5V and ±5V
supplies

Rev 1B
XR8051, XR8052, XR8054
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging
XR8051 Ordering Information
XR8051AST5X TSOT-5 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8051AST5MTR TSOT-5 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8051AST5EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR8051ASO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8051ASO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8051ASO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR8052 Ordering Information
XR8052ASO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8052ASO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8052ASO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR8052AMP8X MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8052AMP8MTR MSOP-8 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8052AMP8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR8054 Ordering Information
XR8054ATP14X TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8054ATP14MTR TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8054ATP14EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR8054ASO14X SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8054ASO14MTR SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel
XR8054ASO14EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. Mini tape and reel quantity is 250.
For Further Assistance:
Email: CustomerSupport@exar.com or HPATechSupport@exar.com
Exar Technical Documentation:  http://www.exar.com/techdoc/